WARM POOL SCHEDULE

October 28th through December 22nd

Section
5-5:30am

5:30-6am

6-6:30am

6:30-7am

7-7:30am

7:30-8am

8-8:30am

8:30-9am

9-9:30am

9:30-10am

10-10:30am|

10:30-11am

11-11:30am

11:30-12pm

12-12:30pm

12:30-1pm

1-1:30pm

1:30-2pm

2-2:30pm

2:30-3pm

3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

4-4:30pm

4:30-5pm

5-5:30pm

5:30-6pm

6-6:30pm

6:30-7pm

7-7:30pm

7:30-8pm

8-8:30pm

8:30-9pm

SUNDAY

CLOSED

CLOSED

MONDAY

CLOSED

TUESDAY

CLOSED

WEDNESDAY

CLOSED

THURSDAY

CLOSED

FRIDAY

CLOSED

8:15-9:15 &
9:15-10:15
Gentle
Waves

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30-8:30 Pi
Yo Chi

]
EREL
Gentle Waves

12:00-1:00
Pi Yo Chi

CLOSED

nwn Zowuwvumr

CLOSED

8:15-9:15 &
9:15-10:15
Gentle
Waves

CLOSED

7:00-8:00 Pi
Yo Chi

CLOSED

7:30-8:30 Pi
Yo Chi
]

9-10am
Gentle Waves

S
12:00-1:00
Pi Yo Chi

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:15-9:15 &
9:15-10:15
Gentle
Waves

CLOSED

SATURDAY

CLOSED

CLOSED

Section usage and hours subject to change due to swim lessons, rentals, swim

Reflects Fall Il session

Warm Water Pool by Section

\

meets or unforseen events. 4

Updated on 11/8/2024

4’3" Deep

There are no classes or lessons on Thursday, November 28th

Zero Depth Entry




